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17. Support for No Fly Zone without Definition
Would you support or oppose the U.S. enforcing a no-fly zone over Ukraine?
Shown to a randomly assigned half-sample
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly support 22% 21% 22% 20% 13% 30% 20% 23% 16% 21% *
Somewhat support 20% 22% 19% 23% 18% 19% 23% 20% 22% 16% *
Somewhat oppose 13% 14% 11% 16% 10% 10% 16% 14% 7% 10% *
Strongly oppose 15% 21% 10% 9% 23% 14% 14% 15% 15% 18% *
Not sure 30% 22% 3% 32% 35% 27% 28% 28% 40% 35% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (499) (234) (265) (93) (97) (207) (102) (369) (67) (39) (24)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Strongly support 22% 26% 17% 24% 27% 23% 23% 24% 23% 25% 25% 22% 16%
Somewhat support 20% 25% 19% 17% 24% 19% 18% 25% 22% 17% 24% 22% 18%
Somewhat oppose 13% 11% 11% 17% 8% 15% 12% 9% 19% 15% 15% 11% 12%
Strongly oppose 15% 13% 17% 15% 11% 18% 16% 18% 16% 11% 10% 15% 24%
Not sure 30% 25% 36% 26% 30% 25% 31% 25% 20% 32% 27% 31% 30%
Totals 100%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (499) (176) (204) (119) (212) (168) (208) (130) (104) (100) (99) (184) (116)
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18. Support for No Fly Zone with Definition

You

Would you support or oppose the U.S. enforcing a no-fly zone over Ukraine, which would mean the U.S. military would shoot down Russian military planes

flying over Ukraine?
Shown to a randomly assigned half-sample

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly support 18% 20% 16% 11% 10% 23% 26% 20% 14% 16% 15%
Somewhat support 24% 21% 27% 27% 30% 22% 18% 23% 23% 32% 23%
Somewhat oppose 15% 16% 14% 24% 15% 11% 12% 13% 12% 18% 27%
Strongly oppose 18% 21% 16% 15% 13% 22% 22% 21% 14% 10% 18%
Not sure 25% 22% 27% 24% 32% 22% 22% 23% 38% 24% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (496) (241) (255) (102) (83) (188) (123) (360) (56) (36) (44)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Strongly support 18% 20% 16% 19% 23% 20% 26% 21% 5% 9% 21% 18% 23%
Somewhat support 24% 31% 22% 17% 27% 15% 22% 26% 30% 26% 22% 23% 25%
Somewhat oppose 15% 15% 17% 13% 18% 13% 11% 20% 21% 17% 10% 16% 17%
Strongly oppose 18% 6% 20% 31% 11% 30% 16% 18% 26% 26% 14% 19% 16%
Not sure 25% 28% 25% 20% 21% 21% 25% 15% 18% 22% 33% 25% 18%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  101%  99%
Unweighted N (496) (167) (185) (144) (193) (172) (205) (137) (96) (106) (105) (175) (110)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

March 7 - 9, 2022
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2018 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2018 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
news interest, and 2020 Presidential vote (or non-vote). The weights
range from 0.335 to 4.888, with a mean of one and a standard devia-
tion of 0.506.

1000

=+ 3.5% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

64 questions not reported.

You



